vui. 183 Page 2563

	M-38-25384-4 ER'S ASSIGNMENT OF CONTRACT
	<u> </u>
	over to AMOS H. DOLLARD
	, all of the vendee's right, title and interest
	eal estate dated the lst day of
	een SUBURBAN LUMBER COMPANY
, as seller, andAMOSH	. DOLLARD and WANDA L. DOLLARD
as buyer, which contract was recorded on the	2ndday ofAugust,
1974 in Book M-74 Page 9491	records of
Klamath County, Oregon, and to the real estate described therein. The above named that the undersigned is the owr of sale and the unpaid balance of the purcha to February 1, 1983	together with all of the right, title and interest of the undersigned in e undersigned hereby covenants with and warrants to the assignee her of the vendee's interest in the real estate described in said contract se price is not more than \$_31,125.42, with interest thereon
**	s transfer is \$ statements shall be sent to the following address: Box 64, Midland, Oregon
Mr. and Mrs. Leon K. Andrieu,	19 83
	of <u>February</u> , 19 <u>83</u> .
(Corporate Seal)	CERTIFIED MORTGAGE CO.
	Cichard H Maylatt
STATE OF OREGON. )	CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT STATE OF OREGON, County of / ss.
) ss.	February 16 19 83
County of	February 16 19 83 Personally appeared Richard H. Marlatt
Personally appeared the above named	who being duly sworn, did say that he is the <u>President</u> of Certifie d Mortgage Co.
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be	a corporation, and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporate seal of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in behalf of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors; and he acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed.
Before me:	Before me: W portement Addington (SEAL)
(SEAL)	Notary Public for Oregon
My commission expires:	My commission expires: March 22, 1985
<ul> <li>** If consideration includes other proper consists of or includes other property o (Indicate which)</li> </ul>	rty or value, add the following: "However, the actual consideration r value given or promised which is part of the/the whole consideration."
VENDEE-BUYER'S ASSIGNMENT OF CONTRACT	STATE OF OREGON, ) ss.
	County of <u>Klamath</u> ) I certify that the within instrument was received for record
то	on the <u>17</u> day of <u>Feb.</u> , 19_,
	at 2:55 o'clock P.M. and recorded in book M83
After Recording Return to:	on page <u>2563</u> Record of Deeds of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
T/A-Markine	Evelyn_Biehn
	County Clerk Title
	By Dyer Me Chure Deputy
	/fee /\$4.00
orm No. O-900 Rev. 12-73	14